
 

Organizational Grant and Program Support 
Grant 2024 Schedule 

 
 
 

Application Deadline Monday, March 25 
Eligibility Review (Internal) Tuesday, March 26 – Friday, April 12 
Reviewers Receive Applications Friday, April 19 – Monday, April 22 
Reviewer Ratings Due Tuesday, May 7 
Staff Rating Analysis Wednesday, May 8 – Friday, May 17 
Organizational Panel Meetings (as necessary) Week of May 20 
Staff Finalizes Organizational Ratings Monday, May 27 
Organizational Application Ratings Shared with 
Organizational Applicants 

Wednesday, May 29 

Organizational Applicant Appeal Deadline Thursday, June 6 
Commission Vote on Awards Thursday, June 20 
Award Announcements & Notifications After June 20 
Organizational Applicant Appeal Meetings Monday, July 8 – Friday, July 12 
Appeal Decision Notification Monday, July 15 – Wednesday, July 31 
Terms and Conditions Agreement Distributed and 
Signed 

July 2024 

Payment/Final Report Available July 2024 
Grant Programming Timeframe July 1, 2024 – June 30, 2025 

 


